
13

11

5
15

3

10

6

8

7

13

4

117

11

2

9

1612

10

14

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 TRX1395 PIVOT BLOCK, LEFT
2 1 TRX0697 PIN
3 1 TRX1155 DOWN TUBE ASS'Y
4 1 TRX1264 ADAPTER PLATE
5 1 TRX1265 CALF PAD MOUNTING BRACKET
6 1 TRX3198 CALF PAD MOUNTING BRKT
7 1 TRM0378 SPACER
8 1 TRB0367 CAM LOCK KIT
9 1 TRH0022 DOWEL PIN, STAINLESS STEEL

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
10 3 TRH0109 5/16" NYLON WASHER
11 2 TRH0207 5/16-18 SHALLOW NYLOC NUT
12 1 TRH0212 5/16-18 HEX NUT
13 4 TRH0230 5/16-24 SHALLOW NYLOC NUT
14 1 TRH0323 5/16-18 x ¾" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW GR8
15 2 TRH0391 5/16-24 x 1½" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW
16 1 TRH0430 5/16-18 x 7/8" BUTTON SOCKET CAP SCREW
17 2 TRH0494 5/16-24 x 1¾" FLAT SOCKET CAP SCREW

TRC0470 - MANUAL ELEVATING DOWNTUBE ASS'Y, LEFT  

TRD0100 - March 2006 340




